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Rybenor CZECH OPEN 2006

Rank Name hdc Qualification

PospisSil Radek 299 254 264 190 203 223
Musialik Mariusz 287 201 200 196 300 242
Cepelék Jan 10 188 226 213 230 265 237
Walter Rene 226 226 226 236 260 241
Kabrhel Petr 247 237 213 228 202 259
Machnig Mike 204 266 266 243 204 193
Cermak Pavel Praha 167 255 224 277 244 205
Loos Michael 216 209 247 235 214 235
Vopicka Karel 247 223 215 242 240 185
Posikata Harry 222 222 162 208 254 279
MaSatova Véra 10 160 258 245 186 202 233
Suchanek Norbert 200 235 214 244 202 244
Linhart Jan ml. 202 235 244 202 225 225
Hansen Petter 202 227 248 247 216 189
BesStova Katefina 10 214 246 235 204 161 191
HoleySovsky Zdenék 228 212 221 210 216 223
Kutina Karel 230 211 245 192 215 216
Rosinski Jarek 150 195 233 269 266 191
Lébrova Jana st. 10 190 222 171 188 235 234
HanuSova Dana 10 192 201 195 235 210 203
Stolba Edvard 241 245 228 197 203 182
Maemets Andreas 178 236 263 187 224 201
Kala Rostislav 205 212 163 236 270 202
Roht Vahur 205 196 211 212 217 246
Blazek René ml. 200 173 213 204 232 258
Findra Andrej 210 230 192 193 212 240
Strakova Irena 10 194 208 158 223 212 222
Martin Adam 215 180 220 244 173 242
Nosek Antonin 221 208 156 228 267 193
Sadlik Vojtéch ml. 253 201 174 220 213 211
Suchanek Gabriele 10 234 224 177 194 164 217
Brzicova-Hanzlovska Petra 10 176 209 190 176 232 222
Spalkovéa Pavlina 10 192 213 233 216 178 168
PospiSilova Dasa 10 224 196 180 208 170 221
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BOWLING

Pins
1433
1426
1419
1415
1386
1376
1372
1356
1352
1347
1344
1339
1333
1329
1311
1310
1309
1304
1300
1296
1296
1289
1288
1287
1280
1277
1277
1274
1273
1272
1270
1265
1260
1259

Average
238,83
237,67
226,50
235,83
231,00
229,33
228,67
226,00
225,33
224,50
214,00
223,17
222,17
221,50
208,50
218,33
218,17
217,33
206,67
206,00
216,00
214,83
214,67
214,50
213,33
212,83
202,83
212,33
212,17
212,00
201,67
200,83
200,00
199,83




Rank Name

Spalek Jan

Rodr Jaroslav
Novak Jifi st.
Stulik Jifi

Hindrak Jiri
Mikula Martin

Los Bogdan
Brzica Rostislav
Spalek Milan
Jarusek Martin
V¢eli§ Michal
Koch Thomas
Navratil Zdenék
Talts Toomas
Zvéfina Michal
Sevéik Vlastimil
Bittersmann Milan
Gross Yvonne
MareSova Jana Praha
uUhlir Jiri

LipS Martin
Harbacek Petr
Slavkovsky Martin
Harbacek Ladislav
Sibrt lvan

Kurka Zdenék
Cizek Jozef
Traun Gerhard
Kriidkova Sarka
Kiedrowska Malgorzata
Martin Marzena
Simuinek Viktor
Spodniak Michal
Kriak Pavel

Cifra Miroslav
Florik Petr

Gonda Jan

Gross Thomas
Slechtova Sylva
Kabrhel Jifi
Steurer Eva
Lébrova Eva

YA Blazekova Michaela

hdc

10
10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10

211
208
224
226
216
258
232
189
225
216
259
187
179
277
188
191
227
232
225
224
219
190
174
199
233
204
160
198
166
191
156
223
231
202
160
162
193
169
201
167
147
181
164

191
202
248
243
202
215
223
211
245
248
207
225
233
203
180
215
226
190
180
172
191
257
209
161
193
225
198
192
247
186
177
215
244
173
194
171
206
180
193
220
197
170
207

Qualification

193
227
205
207
214
197
219
179
192
169
180
193
258
203
202
252
201
215
179
215
205
161
203
208
197
215
180
215
183
189
216
212
156
194
219
225
182
211
205
191
140
201
122

181
182
211
192
200
215
159
228
183
194
214
170
202
193
231
200
199
195
172
203
209
204
234
246
192
190
234
170
183
183
238
187
189
187
207
171
180
215
192
235
181
211
213

236
181
194
193
227
213
201
206
176
213
219
235
178
191
218
190
208
147
200
224
200
212
182
194
171
217
180
227
161
207
182
193
191
248
211
266
197
213
180
183
247
169
202

245
257
174
191
192
152
214
233
224
205
165
232
191
171
216
185
171
192
212
190
202
201
221
214
235
169
266
215
216
195
181
176
194
200
211
202
234
202
156
189
202
181
204

Pins
1257
1257
1256
1252
1251
1250
1248
1246
1245
1245
1244
1242
1241
1238
1235
1233
1232
1231
1228
1228
1226
1225
1223
1222
1221
1220
1218
1217
1216
1211
1210
1206
1205
1204
1202
1197
1192
1190
1187
1185
1174
1173
1172

Average
209,50
209,50
209,33
208,67
208,50
208,33
208,00
207,67
207,50
207,50
207,33
207,00
206,83
206,33
205,83
205,50
205,33
195,17
194,67
204,67
204,33
204,17
203,83
203,67
203,50
203,33
203,00
202,83
192,67
191,83
191,67
201,00
200,83
200,67
200,33
199,50
198,67
198,33
187,83
197,50
185,67
185,50
185,33




Rank Name

Hlava Miloslav
Krejci Jarmila
Volerab Pavel
Kolka Jan

Hibst Vladimir

Broll Udo

Janak Tomas
Sibrtova Olga

Rydel Jan

Dlouhy Stanislav Firo
Mala Jitka

Mracek Petr
Cleasen Bernadette
Noskova Pavla
Kovafricek Jaroslav
Tréka Vladimir st.
Harbackova Markéta
Simkova Dagmar
Rehak Milan

Sidlik Josef

Vrazel Jiti
PospiSilova llona
HanuSova Kristyna
Sahula Lubomir st.
Sipkova Dagmar
Bélecky Jifi

Kolka Josef
Koziskova Kvétoslava
Kolar Jan st.
PospiSil Lubos
Sipek Jifi st.
Novacek Josef
Varadi Petr
Krenkova Miroslava
Stulikova Dagmar
Hampl Martin
Dlouhy Stanislav ml.
Pindurova Jana
Dohnalek Stanislav
Zeleny Miroslav

ikksM Kabrhelova Oldriska
RN Cubr Pavel

i Eimla Rannu

hdc

10

10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10
10

10

199
208
216
175
169
195
159
201
166
221
149
231
166
153
177
158
137
155
137
173
176
150
192
161
160
203
198
163
137
177
170
198
160
170
181
180
172
149
169
179
148
170
162

206
156
230
186
192
157
203
179
187
183
154
167
178
168
164
201
203
174
172
189
184
183
162
192
200
199
192
171
169
162
166
203
216
221
155
169
145
163
171
145
160
187
159

Qualification

222
204
173
182
172
212
210
174
232
190
191
201
150
204
170
179
158
180
163
170
175
180
160
186
167
204
168
147
186
187
190
156
200
182
167
227
161
152
165
138
167
154
193

198
214
188
192
221
160
183
170
190
176
193
190
189
183
214
171
180
190
252
187
192
190
171
165
203
190
188
190
150
202
186
151
195
143
179
179
186
119
189
168
149
153
174

157
136
156
225
205
224
185
184
181
156
201
158
192
178
181
202
199
157
198
203
164
141
164
212
169
148
175
200
203
204
203
177
167
169
157
120
143
182
166
183
172
189
178

185
186
198
200
195
205
209
176
183
213
180
177
187
175
212
205
174
195
183
182
210
195
189
181
135
149
170
159
243
155
172
201
147
136
174
193
192
230
193
224
177
171
152

Pins
1167
1164
1161
1160
1154
1153
1149
1144
1139
1139
1128
1124
1122
1121
1118
1116
1111
1111
1105
1104
1101
1099
1098
1097
1094
1093
1091
1090
1088
1087
1087
1086
1085
1081
1073
1068
1059
1055
1053
1037
1033
1024
1018

Average
194,50
184,00
193,50
193,33
192,33
192,17
191,50
180,67
189,83
189,83
178,00
187,33
177,00
176,83
186,33
186,00
175,17
175,17
184,17
184,00
183,50
173,17
173,00
182,83
172,33
182,17
181,83
171,67
181,33
181,17
181,17
181,00
180,83
170,17
168,83
178,00
166,50
165,83
175,50
172,83
162,17
170,67
169,67




Rank Name

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Rota lvan

Maly Ivan

Sucha Martina
Pansky Radek
Svecova Eva
Kratky FrantiSek
Sousek Milan RCA
Marhold Miroslav
Cubrova Milada
Kolar Jan ml.
Vrabel Stanislav
Kominek Petr
Kucéabova Lenka
Lank Ivan st.
HoSek Petr
Kolarova Hana
Zahon Jozef

10

10

10

10

172
183
125
154
159
163
158
185
181
160
160
148
122
156
131
134
146

169
155
157
182
161
180
159
184
168
134
159
142
181
147
159
158
106

Qualification

155
136
150
149
137
173
157
143
117
166
139
202
133
126
136
147
168

153
177
168
173
169
152
156
135
167
192
198
188
152
182
159
135
171

180
185
167
180
191
158
177
168
139
166
140
137
173
173
160
163
143

180
171
177
163
178
163
176
163
145
152
173
151
144
158
167
113
136

1009
1007
1004
1001
995
989
983
978
977
970
969
968
965
942
912
910
870

Average
168,17
167,83
157,33
166,83
165,83
164,83
163,83
163,00
152,83
161,67
161,50
161,33
150,83
157,00
152,00
141,67
145,00




